
 

 

M3  M3

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

C BACK BAY DR 1.0 1.0 C BACK BAY DR 1.0 1.0

R SAN JOAQUIN HILLS RD 3.9 4.9 R SAN JOAQUIN HILLS RD 3.9 4.9

R NEWPORT COAST DR 2.2 7.1 R NEWPORT COAST DR 2.2 7.1

R PELICAN HILL RD            2.1 9.2 R PELICAN HILL RD            2.1 9.2

R NEWPORT COAST DR 2.0 11.2 R NEWPORT COAST DR 2.0 11.2

R PELICAN HILL RD          [2] 2.1 13.3 R PELICAN HILL RD          [2] 2.1 13.3

R NEWPORT COAST DR 2.0 15.3 R NEWPORT COAST DR 2.0 15.3

R PELICAN HILL RD          [3] 2.1 17.4 R PELICAN HILL RD          [3] 2.1 17.4

R NEWPORT COAST DR 2.0 19.4 R NEWPORT COAST DR 2.0 19.4

R PELICAN HILL RD          [4] 2.1 21.5 R PELICAN HILL RD          [4] 2.1 21.5

R NEWPORT COAST DR 2.0 23.5 R NEWPORT COAST DR 2.0 23.5

R PELICAN HILL RD          [5] 2.1 25.6 R PELICAN HILL RD          [5] 2.1 25.6

R NEWPORT COAST DR 2.3 27.9 R NEWPORT COAST DR 2.3 27.9

R PCH 1.3 29.2 R PCH 1.3 29.2

R POPPY AVE 0.3 29.5 R POPPY AVE 0.3 29.5

L 5th AVE 0.2 29.7 L 5th AVE 0.2 29.7

R MARGUERITE AV 0.9 30.6 R MARGUERITE AV 0.9 30.6

L SAN JOAQUIN HILLS RD 2.0 32.6 L SAN JOAQUIN HILLS RD 2.0 32.6

L BACK BAY DR 1.0 33.6 L BACK BAY DR 1.0 33.6
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